
Meeting House Calendar for 2017-2018 
 

Governing Board Meetings are held on the third Monday of every month at 6:45 

 
September 4 Monday, School Closed for Labor Day 

September 13 Wednesday, Back to School Picnic 5:30-6:30 at our Playground 

September 18 Monday, First Board Meeting 6:45, all are welcome 

October 9                            School Closed - Columbus Day 

Oct 16 – Nov 17 Parent Teacher Conferences 

October 30 Monday, Halloween Pizza Party 5:30 – 6:30, in big 
room Parade and pizza at 5:30 Games and Crafts 

November 23 & 24 Thursday & Friday, School Closed - Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 25 & 26  Monday & Tuesday, School Closed - Christmas Holiday 

January 1 Monday, School Closed - New Year’s Holiday 

January 15 Monday, School Closed - Martin Luther King Holiday 

January 18 Thursday, Pizza and PJ Party with Big Joe the Storyteller 5:30 – 6:30 for 
students, sibs and parents 

Jan 29 - Mar 2 Parent Teacher Conferences 

February 13 Tuesday, Valentine’s Spaghetti Family Dinner 5:30 – 6:30 Crafts and 
activities 

February 19 Monday, School Closed - Presidents' Day 

April 16 Monday, School Closed - Patriot's Day 

April 24 Tuesday, Auction/Art Show & Dinner 5:30-6:30 

May 7-11 Monday – Friday, Teacher Appreciation Week  

May 14 - June 15 Parent Teacher Conferences 

May 11 Mother's Day Activities - 8:00-9:00 

May 14-18 TBA, Class Photos 

May 28 Monday, School Closed - Memorial Day 

June 15 Friday, Father's Day Activities - 8:00-9:00 

June 18 Monday, Annual Meeting 6:45 

June 21 Thursday, Preschool Graduation - 5:00 

                                             & End of Year Picnic – 5:30 

July 4 Wednesday, School Closed - Independence Day 

Aug 6 - 17 Open House in Classrooms 5:00-6:00 

August 24 Friday, Closing @ 4:00 

Aug 27- 31 Monday – Friday, Set-up Week School Closed 


